
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For December 15, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

Ref: scheduled_cases

Andrew R Preeper

04-DEC-2025 11:40
Page 1 of 1

ADULT

8954500

8919657

8954077

8954078

8913137

8974907

Case

ALCORN, BRADY THOMAS

BURGESS, TANISHA LYNN

INDERJEET SINGH, INTERJIT

INDERJEET SINGH, INTERJIT

SMYTH, TURNER ANTHONY

WANG, YUCHEN

Name

1029059-1

980815-1

1019023-2

1019023-2

1021759-1

993823-2

Person

MVA 100(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 97(4)

MVA 97(5)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For December 15, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

Ref: scheduled_cases

Andrew R Preeper

04-DEC-2025 11:41
Page 1 of 1

ADULT

8907825

8923775

8918358

8925495

8976223

8972544

Case

ABDUL-AZIZ, SUAD A

BERRY, MATTHEW JAMES

CLEVELAND, WILLIAM RYAN

EMMERSON, DWAYNE EDWARD

MABIL KHOT, WILLIAM DENG

ZHANG, LEI

Name

580010-9

544031-19

815698-5

498029-6

1031313-1

758433-2

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 108(3)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 122(3)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


